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R o o t s

Life is a Journey

Marport Terminal Operators S.A. was founded by the joint venture of Arkas Holding and TIL 

(Terminal Investment Limited) in 2001 as a result of continuously increasing container volumes to 

Turkey and the need of improving yard and berth capacity.

As two companies connected to the sea with passion, we have the vision to reflect this passion in all 

our works. With the ships we own and the ports we operate, we aim to connect the world. We trust 

the sea, our ports, our partnerships and our excellent team.



LET’S MEET WHERE THE CONTINENTS MEET 

PORT OF AMBARLI





We are your partner

ABOUT MARPORT



1996

Arkas Holding invests 
into the field of 

Container Terminal 
Operations. Limar 

begins operations at 
Ambarlı.

2001

Armaport Terminal in 
Ambarlı is acquired by 
Limar and TIL. Marport 

is founded.

2003

Soyak Port in Ambarli is 
acquired by Marport 

and incorporated into 
capacity as Marport 

West Terminal.

Limak Terminal is 
acquired by Marport 

enabling the merger of 
West and Main 

Terminals of Marport. 

2015 2018

Marport completed its 
«North Terminal» 

project, which consisted 
of the integration of a 
55.000 m2 container 
storage area and an 

additional 300.000 TEU 
container capacity

2017

Marport acquired the 
non-bonded area 

previously owned by 
TOTAL OIL Turkey .The 

area covers 67.000 
square meters and is 

currently ready for any 
potential capacity

extension plan.

2008

Marport introduced its
9.000 m2 Non-Bonded
Land Terminal with a 

custom design RMG for

24/7 non-stop service.

H I S T O R I C A L
D E V E L O P M E N T



Quay Length

Min –Max Draft

Total Yard Area

Ground Slots

Annual Throughput Capacity

1.605 meters

9 - 16 meters

530.000 sqm

6.415 TEU

2.300.000 TEU

Reefer Capacity

Bonded Warehouse

1.180 plugs

6.036 sqm

Terminal Details

Terminal Specifications
M a r p o r t  i n  N u m b e r s



Terminal Specifications
M a r p o r t  i n  N u m b e r s

Ship to Shore Gantry

Mobile Harbour Crane

Rubber Tyred Gantry

Container Reach Stacker

Terminal Towing Truck

10

5

41

10

102

Equipment Park



Terminal Specifications
B e r t h  O v e r v i e w

Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

360+30

400

15

16

14.5

7
400

216

10.5

11.5

10

6
190

160

9

9.5

8.5

4
300

270

11.5

14.5

11

3
355

300

13.5

14.5

13

1



Terminal Specifications
B e r t h  O v e r v i e w

Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

360+30

400

15

16

14.5

7



Terminal 
Specifications

B e r t h  O v e r v i e w

Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

400

216

10.5

11.5

10

6



Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

300

270

11.5

14.5

11

3

B e r t h  O v e r v i e w
Terminal Specifications



Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

190

160

9

9.5

8.5

4

B e r t h  O v e r v i e w
Terminal Specifications



Berth Length

Alw. Vessel Length

Minimum Depth

Maximum Depth

Maximum Draft

355

300

13.5

14.5

13

1

B e r t h  O v e r v i e w
Terminal Specifications



R E C E N T
D E V E L O P M E N T S

Expansion Project





R E C E N T
D E V E L O P M E N T S
Acquisition of TOTAL Yard

T O T A L  

Y A R D

6 7 . 0 0 0 s q m



Largest Vessel was; 
MSC TINA, with a total capacity
of 19.224 TEU and LOA of 399
m. Berthed Marport in May
2020.

1.466
vessels berthed

in 2020

Is Marport’s ground 
slot capacity7.5
Is Marport’s annual 
throughput capacity2.3

K
M

STS CRANES10 x
RTG CRANES41 x

1.557.391 TEU
was handled at Marport in 2020

with the help 
of

experienced
workforce

1.344

2 0 2 1
Marport in Numbers

28.000.000 TEU

As of July 2021
an accumulated grand total of

has been serviced at Marport
since the terminals’ launch

in 1996



M a r p o r t  ( T E U )
Throughput Performance

2005 2006 2006 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

791

962

1,298

1,541

1,263

1,664

1,548 1,583

1,705
1,757

1,586

1,847

1,711

1,573

1,679

1,557



2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

5

6
7

7

8
8 8

9

10

11

12 12

T u r k e y  ( T E U )
Throughput Performance

Turkey (TEU)
Million



Why / What is being a  
Hub?

Turkey is one of the most important country

among for global deepsea trade such as air

and land transportation. In the future,
railway transportation trade ratio will

increase regarding with the BRI project (Belt

and Road Initiative).

WHY TURKEY?

•Geographical Position
•Know-How / Knowlegde
•Straits
•Global Trade Corridor for Asia and
Europe
•Potential of Market
•Capacity



2.433.505Turkey’s Container  
Volume 2018-2020

Units Loaded in Total

1.409.436
Units Discharged in Total

1.868.321
Transhipment Handled in Total

1.782.075
Empty Container Handled in Total

2019 2020

2.402.395
2.433.505

1.313.189
1.409.436

1.955.705 1.868.321

1.862.089

Export Import Transhipment Empty

According to Turkish Ports Association data in 2019 and 2020,

container port volume are 11.65 and 11.67 million/teu in Turkey

respectively. Total performance has increased by 5,6% from 2018 to

2020.

1.782.075

20%

33%
24%

24%

TURKEY 2020

IMPORT

EXPORT

TRANSHIPMENT

EMPTY



Transhipment Volume of  
Turkey 2015-2020

45% 43%

30%
26% 27%

23%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Marport’s Transhipment Share in Turkey

1,716,461
1,926,650

2,478,699
2,772,342

2,947,078 2,807,754

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020



Marport’s Figures 2018-
2020

2019 contributed with an amount of
1.679 Million Teu. It covers 14,4% of

container market in Turkey.

2018 contributed with an amount of
1.575 Million Teu. It covers 14,2% of container  

market in Turkey.

Marport Terminal Operator has the largest throughput performance

capacity in last ten years. The terminal has handled 1.557 million/teu in

2020. According to 2020 data, terminal has 13,3% market share in Turkey,

54% in Ambarli and 24% in Marmara Region.

245,462 248,449

726,380

353,311

242,971
268,854

786,620

380,895

276,661 266,080

654,377

360,274

Marport’s Throughput - Last 3 years /Teu

IMPORT EXPORT TRANSHIPMENT EMPTY

46.16%
46.84%

42.02%

2018 2019 2020

Transhipment's Share in Marport's
Throughput - TEU



-6.2%
Average GDP (%) of the EU -

2020

Turkey vs Black Sea’s  
GDP Growth (%) 2017-2020

1.8

7.3

3.5
4.8

2.5

7.5

2.82.8
4.5

3.1
4.8

3.4 3 2.12
4.1 3.7

5
3.2

0.9 1.5

-3 -3.9 -4.2
-6.2

-4

1.8

-6.2
Russia Romania Bulgaria Georgia Ukraina Turkey European Union

2017 1,8 7,3 3,5 4,8 2,5 7,5 2,8

2018 2,8 4,5 3,1 4,8 3,4 3 2,1

2019 2 4,1 3,7 5 3,2 0,9 1,5

2020 -3 -3,9 -4,2 -6,2 -4 1,8 -6,2
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